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Position
Tchr-Spec Ed
Tchr-Spec Ed
Service Clerk Il Cds
Tchr-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition Coach
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Substitutes

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Department

Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden

Camden

Total Wages

$113,714

$50,906
$46,193
$35,618
$31,808
$26,586
$24,059
$14,777
$11,803
$9,234
$9,195
$7,320
$1,364



