	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Tchr-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$113,714
2.	Tchr-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$50,906
3.	Service Clerk III Cds		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$46,193
4.	Tchr-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$35,618
5.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$31,808
6.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$26,586
7.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$24,059
8.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$14,777
9.	Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$11,803
10.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$9,234
11.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$9,195
12.	Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$7,320
13.	Substitutes		Campbell Union High	Camden	\$1,364